MSRP 1-Dec-17
Sept. 2018 -  RES/RCL price increase due to metal tariffs (also correcting mis-stated MSRP on 6-20RES and 60RCL)
April 2019 -Price adjustments and +/-Product additions/deletions.
October 2019 -MSRP price reduction, Product deletion and product upgrades.
Residential Generators
kW Model Engine Short Description Hz Phase Fuel Type EPA Cert. Cooling
Oct 31st
MSRP

150 REOZJ4 John Deere 150 kW Diesel Genset, Tier 4 Certified 60 Hz 1 Phase or 3 Phase Diesel Tier 4 Liquid 35%
180 REOZJG John Deere 180 kW Diesel Genset 60 Hz 1 Phase or 3 Phase Diesel Tier 3 Liquid 39%
200 REOZJF John Deere 200 kW Diesel Genset 60 Hz 1 Phase or 3 Phase Diesel Tier 3 Liquid 41%
230 REOZJE John Deere 230 kW Diesel Genset 60 Hz 1 Phase or 3 Phase Diesel Tier 3 Liquid 41%
250 REOZJE John Deere 250 kW Diesel Genset 60 Hz 1 Phase or 3 Phase Diesel Tier 3 Liquid 41%
275 REOZJE John Deere 275 kW Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 3 Liquid 41%
300 REOZJ John Deere 300 kW Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 3 Liquid 38%
350 REOZJC/JD John Deere 350 kW Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 3 Liquid 35%
400 REOZJC/JD John Deere 400 kW Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 3 Liquid 35%
500 REOZJC John Deere 500 kW Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 2 Liquid 38%
500 REOZVC Volvo 500 kW Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 2 Liquid 37%
550 REOZVB Volvo 550 kW Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 2 Liquid 37%
600 REOZVB Volvo 600 kW Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 2 Liquid 37%
800 KD800 Kohler Diesel 800 kW KD Series Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 2 Liquid 38%
900 KD900 Kohler Diesel 900 kW KD Series Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 2 Liquid 38%
1000 KD1000 Kohler Diesel 1000 kW KD Series Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 2 Liquid 38%
1250 KD1250-A Kohler Diesel 1250 kW KD Series Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 2 Liquid 38%
1250 KD1250-4 Kohler Diesel 1250 kW KD Series Diesel Genset, T4 Certified 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 4 Liquid 38%
1500 KD1500 Kohler Diesel 1500 kW KD Series Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 2 Liquid 38%
1600 KD1600 Kohler Diesel 1600 kW KD Series Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 2 Liquid 38%
1750 KD1750 Kohler Diesel 1750 kW KD Series Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 2 Liquid 38%
2000 KD2000 Kohler Diesel 2000 kW KD Series Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 2 Liquid 35%
2250 KD2250 Kohler Diesel 2250 kW KD Series Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 2 Liquid 35%
2500 KD2500 Kohler Diesel 2500 kW KD Series Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 2 Liquid 35%
2500 KD2500-4 Kohler Diesel 2500 kW KD Series Diesel Genset, T4 Certified 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 4 Liquid 38%
2800 KD2800 Kohler Diesel 2800 kW KD Series Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 2 Liquid 38%
3000 KD3000 Kohler Diesel 3000 kW KD Series Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 2 Liquid 38%
3250 KD3250 Kohler Diesel 3250 kW KD Series Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 2 Liquid 38%
3250 KD3250-4 Kohler Diesel 3250 kW KD Series Diesel Genset, T4 Certified 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 4 Liquid 38%
3500 KD3500 Kohler Diesel 3500 kW KD Series Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase, Medium Voltage Diesel Tier 2 Liquid 38%
4000 KD4000 Kohler Diesel 4000 kW KD Series Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase, Medium Voltage Diesel Tier 2 Liquid 38%
750 REOZMD Mitsubishi 750kw Diesel Genset 60Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 2 Liquid 40%
1250 REOZMD Mitsubishi 1250 kW Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 2 Liquid 40%
1600 REOZMD Mitsubishi 1500 kW Diesel Genset 60 Hz 3-Phase Diesel Tier 2 Liquid 40%